L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2021
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
Job Information
Project Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
The KLICK Kit series is a complete track system lighting solution with fi xtures included. With everything in one package, easily
provide beautiful lighting with ease.
Description
KLICK Kit
3' Surface-mount KLICK Track with 3 pendants, 1710
Lumens, 3500 K
Track Lighting
Ordering Guide
Track
A 36" 3-part monocoque sandwich
construction made from interlocking
extruded aluminum channels. End caps
and a live end 15' power feed complete
this streamlined track.
Fixtures
Compact pendant LED track fi xture.
Aesthetically pleasing smooth cylindrical
shape with 20° beam spread. 10
Watt per fi xture provides up to 570
lumens and a typical CRI of 93 at
3500 K correlated color temperature.
Secure-click locking technology for
simple and convenient installation and
maintenance.
Electrical
Remote mounted 96 Watt dimmable
electronic LED hardwire box with 24V
4A output. Open and short circuit
protection. Auto-reset functionality
automatically reset once the condition
is resolved.
Kit Includes
This KLICK track system kit includes:
• 3' Single channel linear track system
• 3 × KLICK Pendant fi xtures
• 96 Watt driver
REV 6.16.21
Notes:
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATION
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Application Surface
Certifi cation cETLus
Dimming Tech. TRIAC / ELV
Input 120V
Lumen Output 1710
Max. Op. Temp. 40°C (104°F)
Min. Start Temp. -10°C (14°F)
Primary Voltage 24V DC
Warranty 3 Years
Technical Drawings
Features
3 YEAR
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
3 ANS
KL-KT3F35-1001-BK
3' Surface-mount KLICK track with 3
pendants, 3500 K.
17⁄8"
48mm
36"
914mm
25⁄8"
67mm
19⁄16"
40mm
913⁄16"
250mm
1715⁄16"
456mm